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INTERNATIONAL COURTLY LITERATURE  
SOCIETY MEMBERS

NB: Member information is reproduced as submitted by the branch 
secretaries and may vary in format from one branch to another. Some 
branches did not submit updated member directories for the current 
volume. In these cases please see previous volumes of Encomia or the 
branch website for member addresses.

BELGIAN BRANCH

Bram Caers
(Universiteit Antwerpen)
Instituut voor de Studie van de Letterkunde in de Nederlanden (ISLN)
Universiteit Antwerpen, Stadscampus
Prinsstraat 13 
B-2000 Antwerpen
Bram.Caers@ua.ac.be

Geert Claassens
(KU Leuven)
Faculteit Letteren
Blijde Inkomststraat, 21
B-3000 Leuven
geert.claassens@arts.kuleuven.be

Elisabeth De Bruijn
(Universiteit Antwerpen)
Instituut voor de Studie van de Letterkunde in de Nederlanden (ISLN)
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Universiteit Antwerpen, Stadscampus
Prinsstraat 13 
B-2000 Antwerpen
Elisabeth.deBruijn@ua.ac.be

Janine Delcourt-Angélique
(Univ. de Liège)
76a, route de Seraing,
B-4122 Neupré (Plainevaux)
Christian.Delcourt@ulg.ac.be

Olivier Delsaux
(Univ. Catholique de Louvain)
Faculté de Philosophie, Arts et Lettres (FIAL)
Département d’Études romanes
Place Blaise Pascal, 1
B-1348 Louvain-la-Neuve
olivier.delsaux@uclouvain.be

Louis Gemenne
Avenue de la Paix, 73
B-4030 Liège (Grivegnée)
l.gemenne@swing.be

Michèle Goyens
(KU Leuven)
Faculteit Letteren
Blijde-Inkomststraat, 21
3000 Leuven
Michele.Goyens@arts.kuleuven.be

Hélène Haug
(Univ. Catholique de Louvain)
Musée de la Maison d’Erasme
Rue du Chapitre, 31
1070 Bruxelles
h.haug@erasmushouse.museum
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Nadine Henrard
(Univ. de Liège)
rue de Wandre 2,
B-4610 Bellaire
Nadine.Henrard@ulg.ac.be

Jozef Janssens
Voskapelstraat, 13
B-3080 Tervuren
jozef.janssens4@telenet.be

Marie Jennequin
(Univ. catholique de Louvain)
8, rue du point du jour
B- 6210 Rèves
marie.jennequin@uclouvain.be,
ma.jennequin@gmail.com

Mike Kestemont
(Universiteit Antwerpen)
Instituut voor de Studie van de Letterkunde in de Nederlanden (ISLN)
Universiteit Antwerpen, Stadscampus
Prinsstraat 13 
B-2000 Antwerpen
Mike.Kestemont@ua.ac.be

Alexia Lagast
(Universiteit Antwerpen)
Instituut voor de Studie van de Letterkunde in de Nederlanden (ISLN)
Universiteit Antwerpen, Stadscampus
Prinsstraat 13, kamer D. 119
B-2000 Antwerpen
Alexia.Lagast@ua.ac.be

Paule Mertens-Fonck
(Univ. de Liège)
Boulevard Frère-Orban, 35A/91
B-4000 Liège
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Anne Reynders
(KU Leuven, campus Antwerpen)
Sint-Andriesstraat, 2
B-2000 Antwerpen
Anne.Reynders@kuleuven.be

Remco Sleiderink
(KU Leuven in Brussel)
Warmoesberg, 26
B-1000 Brussel
remco.sleiderink@kuleuven.be 

Claude Thiry
(Univ. Catholique de Louvain et
Univ. de Liège)
5, allée Biêtlimé
B-4000 Liège
claude.thiry@uclouvain.be

Martine Thiry-Stassin
(Univ. de Liège)
5, allée Biêtlimé
B-4000 Liège
Martine.Thiry@ulg.ac.be

Madeleine Tyssens
(Univ. de Liège)
Boulevard Frère-Orban, 43 boîte 71
B-4000 Liège
M.Tyssens@ulg.ac.be

Colette-Anne Van Coolput-Storms
(Univ. Catholique de Louvain et
KU Leuven in Brussel) 
Clos des Erables, 14
B-1950 Kraainem
colette.storms@uclouvain.be
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Tania Van Hemelryck
(Univ. Catholique de Louvain)
Faculté de Philosophie, Arts et Lettres (FIAL)
Département d’Études romanes
Place Blaise Pascal, 1
B-1348 Louvain-la-Neuve
tania.vanhemelryck@uclouvain.be

Willy Van Hoecke
(KU Leuven)
Beatrijslaan, 72
B-3110 Rotselaar
Willy.VanHoecke@arts.kuleuven.be

Frank Willaert
(Universiteit Antwerpen)
Prinsstraat, 13 R-501
B-2000 Antwerpen
frank.willaert@ua.ac.be

BRITISH BRANCH

Andersen, Dr. E.
Department of German Studies
Old Library Building
The University
Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 7RU

Bennett, Prof. P. E.
SELC (French)
University of Edinburgh
60 George Square
Edinburgh EH8 9JU
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Bliss, Dr Jane
31 East Avenue
Oxford OX4 1XP

Boase, Dr. Roger
53 Hamilton Terrace
London NW8 9RG

Boffey, Prof. Julia
School of English & Drama
Queen Mary & Westfield College
London E1 4NS

Bromiley, Dr. G. N.
45 Albert St
Western Hill
Durham DH1 4RJ

Brook, Dr. L C
Department of French
University of Birmingham
Edgbaston
Birmingham B15 2TT

Burch, Dr. Sally
Department of French
University College
Gower Street
London WC1E 6BT

Burgess, Prof. G.
55 Close Lane
Alsager
Stoke-on-Trent ST7 2JS

Burgwinkle, Prof. William
King’s College
Cambridge CB2 1ST
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Campbell, Dr Emma
Dept of French Studies
University of Warwick
Coventry CV4 7AL

Cayley, Dr Emma
Dept of French
School of Modern Languages
University of Exeter
The Queen’s Building
Exeter EX4 4QH

Cobby, Dr. Anne
17, George Street
Cambridge CB4 1AL

Cooper, Prof. Helen
Magdalene College
Cambridge CB3 0AG

Croenen, Dr Godfried
School of Modern Languages
University of Liverpool
Chatham St
Liverpool L69 7ZR

Cross, Dr Roseanna
5 Carisbrooke Way
Cyncoed
Cardiff
Wales CF23 9HS

Davies, Dr. P. V.
Department of French
University of Glasgow
Glasgow G12 8QL
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Devereaux, Dr Rima
6 Heyford Avenue
Vauxhall
London SW8 1ED

Everitt, Merryn
39, Acacia Road
Leamington Spa CV32 6EG

Gaunt, Prof. Simon
Department of French
King’s College London
The Strand
London WC2R 2LS

Gilbert, Dr. Jane
Department of French
UCL
Gower St
London WC1E 6BT

Gillies, Dr Patricia Harris Stablein
13 West Stockwell Street
Colchester
Essex CO1 1 HN

Gowans, Miss Linda
97 Hawarden Crescent
High Barnes
Sunderland
Tyne & Wear SR4 7NL

Griffin, Dr Miranda
St Catharine’s College
Cambridge CB2 1RL

Harris, Dr. Nigel
School of Modern Languages
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University of Birmingham
Edgbaston
Birmingham B15 2TT

Harvey, Prof. Ruth
School of Modern Languages, Literature and Culture
Royal Holloway
University of London
Egham, Surrey TW20 0EX

Hodgson, Eleanor
34, Aldred Road
Sheffield S10 1PD

Homad, Dr. Nouha
6612 Rosecroft Place
Falls Church, VA 22043
USA

Hopkins, Dr. Amanda
22 Elizabeth Way
Long Lawford
Rugby
Warwickshire CV23 9DJ

Hoyer-Millar, Dr Eliza
8 Billing Road
London SW10 9UJ

Isoz, Dr. Claire
4 Ridgmount Gardens
London WC1E 7AP

Léglu, Prof. Catherine
Department of French Studies
University of Reading
P.O. Box 217
Whiteknights
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Reading
Berks RG6 6AH

Lyons, Rebecca
11, Jupiter House
Olympian Court
York YO10 3UA

Margetts, Sr. J
Corro Podesta 9A
1-16128 Genoa
Italy

Meale, Dr. Carole
The Malt House
Barn Lane
Chelwood
Bristol BS39 4NN

Millar, Dr Bonnie
35 Dallas York Road
Beeston
Nottingham NG9 2EZ

Morcos, Hannah
96, Townend Lane
Deepcar
Sheffield S36 2TS

Mullally, Dr. E.
Department of French
Queen’s University
Belfast BT7 1NN

Murray, David
Department of French
King’s College London
The Strand
London WC2R 2LS
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Paterson, Prof. Linda
Department of French
University of Warwick
Coventry CV4 7AL

Pratt, Prof. Karen
Department of French
King’s College London
The Strand
London WC2R 2LS

Purdie, Dr. Rhiannon
School of English
University of St. Andrews
St. Andrews
Fife KY16 9AL

Putter, Prof. Ad
English Department
School of Humanities
University of Bristol
3-5 Woodland Road
Bristol BS8 1TB

Ranawake, Prof. Silvia
18 Fitzroy Rd
London NW1 8TX

Romanova, Dr Natasha
78 St Leonards Street
Bedford MK42 9EQ

Ryan, Mr. Mark
49 Clarendon Avenue
Leamington Spa
West Midlands CV32 4SQ
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Scarpini, Paola
19, Teaschers Close
York YO24 1UN

Schoenaers, Dr Dirk
Department of French
UCL
Gower St
London WC1E 6BT

Severin, Prof. Dorothy
16 Thanet Street
London WC1H 9QL

Shaw, Dr Philip
University of Leicester
University Road
Leicester, LE1 7RH

Sinclair, Dr Fionnuala
School of Literatures, Languages & Cultures
University of Edinburgh
60 George Square
Edinburgh EH8 9JU

Stevens, Dr Adrian
6, Eyot Green
Chiswick
London W4 2PT

Sweet, Rachel
109B, Belmont Road
London N17 6AT

Swift, Dr Helen J.
St Hilda’s College
Oxford OX4 1DY
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Taylor, Prof. Jane
The Principal
Collingwood College
University of Durham
South Road
Durham DH1 3LT

Thomas, Mr. Graham C G
Bryn Alaw
Banadl Road
Aberystwyth
Dyfed SY23 1NA

Tudor, Dr A P
French Department
University of Hull
Hull HU6 7RX

Williams, Dr Pamela
38 Eastgate
Hornsea
Hull HU18 1LW

Wogan-Browne, Prof. Jocelyn
English Department
Fordham University
Rose Hill Campus
Bronx NY10458
USA

DUTCH BRANCH

(No updated member list submitted. See previous volumes of Encomia)
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FRENCH BRANCH

(See the updated member list on their website: http://www.univ-paris3.
fr/membres-de-la-section-francaise-de-la-societe-internationale-de-litte-
rature-courtoise-165801.kjsp?RH=1329834238527)

GERMAN BRANCH

Dr. Stephanie Altrock
Barthelstr. 44
D-50823 Köln
E-Mail: stephanie.altrock@gmx.de

PD Dr. Martin Baisch
Institut für deutsche und niederländische Philologie
Freie Universität Berlin
Altensteinstr. 48
D-14195 Berlin
E-Mail: baisch@germanistik.fu-berlin.de

Prof. Dr. Bernd Bastert
Ruhr-Universität Bochum
Germanistisches Seminar
Universitätsstraße 150
D-48801 Bochum
E-Mail: Bernd.Bastert@rub.de

Prof. Dr. Hans-Joachim Behr
Seminar für deutsche Sprache und Literatur
Abteilung: Mediävistik
Technische Universität Braunschweig
Bienroder Weg 80
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D-38106 Braunschweig
E-Mail: h-j.behr@tu-bs.de

Prof. Dr. Ingrid Bennewitz
Universität Bamberg
Lehrstuhl für Deutsche Philologie des Mittelalters
An der Universität 5
D-96047 Bamberg
E-Mail: ingrid.bennewitz@split.uni-bamberg.de

Prof. Dr. Heinz Bergner
Justus-Liebig-Universität
Institut für Anglistik und Amerikanistik
Otto-Behaghel-Str. 10 B
D-35394 Giessen
E-Mail: Heinz.Bergner@anglistik.uni-giessen.de

Dr. Andreas Bihrer
Christian-Albrechts-Universität zu Kiel
Historisches Seminar
Leibnizstr. 8
D-24118 Kiel
Email: abihrer@email.uni-kiel.de

Valentin Blaas
Rua Gondarém 1437-hab.2
P -Porto
E-Mail: valeblaas@hotmail.com

Prof. Dr. Manuel Braun
Universität Stuttgart
Institut für Literaturwissenschaft
Abteilung für Germanistische Mediävistik
Keplerstraße 17
D-70174 Stuttgart
E-Mail: manuel.braun@ilw.uni-stuttgart.de
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Prof. Dr. Claudia Brinker-von Heyde
Universität Kassel
FB 02 Institut für Germanistik
D-34109 Kassel
E-Mail: brinker@uni-kassel.de

Prof. Dr. Elke Brüggen
Universität Bonn
Germanistisches Seminar
Am Hof 1 d
D-53113 Bonn
E-Mail: brueggen@uni-bonn.de

Dr. Carla Dauven-van Knippenberg
Universiteit van Amsterdam
Faculteit der Geesteswetenschappen
Capaciteitsgroep Duitse en Scandinavische talen & culturen
Spuistraat 210
1012 VT Amsterdam 
E-Mail: C.M.H.H.Dauven-vanKnippenberg@uva.nl

Prof. Dr. Cora Dietl
Arbeitsbereich Neuere deutsche Literatur
Justus-Liebig-Universität Gießen
Philosophikum I, Haus B 
Otto-Behaghel-Str. 10 
D-35394 Gießen
Cora.Dietl@germanistik.uni-giessen.de

Prof. Dr. Jutta Eming
Freie Universität Berlin
FB Philosophie und Geisteswissenschaften
Institut für Deutsche und Niederl. Philologie
Habelschwerdter Allee 45
D-14195 Berlin
E-Mail: j.eming@fu-berlin.de
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Univ. Prof. Dr. Waltraud Fritsch-Rößler
Universität Innsbruck
Institut für deutsche Sprache, Literatur und Literaturkritik
Innrain 52
A-6020 Innsbruck
E-Mail: waltraud.fritsch-roessler@uibk.ac.at

Prof. Dr. Annette Gerok-Reiter
Deutsches Seminar 
Wilhelmstraße 50
D-72074 Tübingen 
E-Mail: a.gerok-reiter@uni-tuebingen.de

Prof. Dr. Uta Goerlitz
Professur für Deutsche Literatur und Sprache des Mittelalters
und der Frühen Neuzeit mit dem Schwerpunkt Bayern
Universitätsstraße 10
D - 86135 Augsburg
E-Mail: uta.goerlitz@lrz.uni-muenchen.de

Dr. Susanne Hafner
Department of Modern Languages and Literatures
Fordham University
441 East Fordham Road, Faber Hall 559	
Bronx, NY 10458	USA
E-Mail: hafner@fordham.edu

Dr. Björn Harms
Deutsches Seminar
Universität Basel
Nadelberg 4
CH-4051 Basel
E-Mail: bjoern.harms@unibas.ch

Prof. Dr. Nikolaus Henkel
Universität Hamburg 
Institut für Germanistik I
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Von Melle Park 6 
D-20146 Hamburg
E-Mail. nhenkel@uni-hamburg.de

Prof. Dr. Thomas Honegger
Institut für Anglistik & Amerikanistik
Friedrich-Schiller-Universität Jena
Ernst-Abbe-Platz 8
D-07743 Jena
E-Mail: Tm.honegger@uni-jena.de

Prof. Dr. Christoph Huber
Universität Tübingen
Deutsches Seminar
Wilhelmstr. 50
D-72074 Tübingen
E-Mail: christoph.huber@uni-tuebingen.de

Sabine Jakubzyk
Frankfurter Str. 7
D-61476 Kronberg im Taunus
E-Mail. sabinejakubzyk@web.de

Prof. Dr. Ursula Kocher
Bergische Universität Wuppertal
Lehrstuhl für Allgemeine Literaturwissenschaft /
Ältere deutsche Literatur im europäischen Kontext
Gaußstraße 20
D-42119 Wuppertal
E-Mail: kocher@uni-wuppertal.de

Dr. Nadine Krolla
Deutsches Seminar – 
Germanistische Mediävistik
Universität Freiburg
Platz der Universität 3
D-79085 Freiburg
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E-Mail: nadine.krolla@germanistik.uni-freiburg.de

Prof. Dr. Jürgen Kühnel
Universität Siegen
FB 3 Sprach- und Literaturwissenschaften
Adolf-Reichwein-Straße
D-57068 Siegen
E-Mail: kuehnel@germanistik.uni-siegen.de

Prof Dr. Henrike Lähnemann
School of Modern Languages, 
Old Library Building, NE1 7RU
Newcastle University
NE1 7RU Newcastle upon Tyne
Great Britain
E-Mail: henrike.laehnemann@ncl.ac.uk

Andres Laubinger
Herzberger Landstr. 70
D-37085 Göttingen
E-Mail: a.laubinger@gmail.com

Dr. Sandra Linden
Universität Tübingen
Deutsches Seminar
Wilhelmstraße 50
D-72074 Tübingen
E-Mail: sandra.linden@uni-tuebingen.de

Prof. Dr. Sönke Lorenz
Universität Tübingen
Institut für Geschichtliche Landeskunde
Wilhelmstraße 36
D-72074 Tübingen
E-Mail: s.lorenz@uni-tuebingen.de

PD. Dr. Robert Luff
Klostergarten 18
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D-85072 Eichstätt
E-Mail: kusche.luff@t-online.de

Prof. Dr. Bea Lundt
Universität Flensburg
Institut für Geschichte und ihre Didaktik
Auf dem Campus 1
D-24943 Flensburg
E-Mail: lundt@uni-flensburg.de

Dr. Stefan Matter
Departement für Germanistik
Universität Fribourg
Avenue de l’Europe 20
CH 1700 Fribourg
Schweiz
E-Mail: stefan.matter@unifr.ch

Dr. Patrizia Mazzadi
Unterhachinger Str. 85d
D-89737 München
E-Mail: patrizia.mazzadi@uniurb.it

Prof. Dr. Matthias Meyer
Institut für Germanistik
Universität Wien
Dr. Karl Lueger-Ring 1
A-1010 Wien
Österreich
E-Mail: matthias.meyer@univie.ac.at

Prof. Dr. Nine Miedema
Universität des Saarlandes
FR 4.1 Germanistik
Postfach 151150
D-66041 Saarbrücken
E-Mail: n.miedema@mx.uni-saarland.de
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Prof. Dr. Victor Millet
Universidade de Santiago de Compostela
Depto. de Filoloxía Alemana
Avda. De Castelao, s/n
E-15704 Santiago de Compostela
E-Mail: victor.millet@usc.es

Prof. Dr. Anna Mühlherr
Universität Tübingen
Deutsches Seminar
Wilhelmstraße 50
D-72074 Tübingen 
E-Mail: anna.muehlherr@uni-tuebingen.de

Marie-Luise Musiol
Universität Paderborn
Institut für Germanistik und vergleichende Literaturwissenschaft
Warburger Straße 100
D-33098 Paderborn
E-Mail: marieluise.musiol@googlemail.com

Dr. Felicitas Olef-Krafft
Katholische Universität Eichstätt-Ingolstadt
Universitätsallee 1
D-85072 Eichstätt
E-Mail: olef-krafft@foni.net

Dr. Seraina Plotke
Universität Basel, Deutsches Seminar
Engelhof, Nadelberg 4
CH 4051 Basel
E-Mail: seraina.plotke@unibas.ch

Prof. Dr. Martin Przybilski
Universität Trier
Fachbereich II – Germanistik
54286 Trier
E-Mail: przybils@uni-trier.de
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Dr. Christine Putzo
Universität Fribourg (Schweiz)
Philosophische Fakultät
Germanistik
Avenue de l’Europe 20
CH-1700 Fribourg
Schweiz
E-Mail: christine.putzo@unifr.ch

Prof. Dr. Bruno Quast
Westfälische Wilhelms-Universität
Germanistisches Institut
Abteilung Literatur des Mittelalters
Stein-Haus, Hindenburgplatz 34
48143 Münster
E-Mail: Bruno.Quast@uni-muenster.de 

Dr. Jessica Quinlan
Johannes-Gutenberg-Universität Mainz
Deutsches Institut
Ältere Literaturgeschichte
D-55099 Mainz
Jakob Welder-Weg 18
E-Mail: quinlaj@uni-mainz.de

Dr. Anja Rathmann-Lutz
Historisches Seminar der Uni Basel
Hirschgässlein 21
CH - 4051 Basel
E-Mail: Anja.Lutz@unibas.ch

Dr. Björn Reich
Humboldt-Universität Berlin
Philosophische Fakultät 2
Institut für Deutsche Literatur
Deutsche Literatur des späten Mittelalters und der Frühen Neuzeit
Unter den Linden 6
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D-10099 Berlin 
E-Mail: bjoern.reich@hu-berlin.de 

Prof. Dr. Klaus Ridder
Universität Tübingen
Deutsches Seminar
Wilhelmstraße 50
D-72074 Tübingen
E-Mail: klaus.ridder@uni-tuebingen.de

Dr. Laetitia Rimpau
Johann-Wolfgang-Goethe- Universität Frankfurt/M. Institut für 
Romanische Sprachen und Literaturen
Grüneburgplatz 1
60629 Frankfurt am Main
E-Mail: Rimpau@em.uni-frankfurt.de

PD Dr. Michael Rupp
Technische Universität Chemnitz
FB Germanistik
Thüringer Weg 11
D-09107 Chemnitz
E-Mail: michael.rupp@phil.tu-chemnitz.de

PD Dr. Heike Sahm
Universität Siegen
Fakultät I
Germanistisches Seminar
Adolf-Reichwein-Str. 2
D-57076 Siegen
E-Mail: sahm@germanistik.uni-siegen.de 

Prof. Dr. Monika Schausten
Universität Köln
Institut für Deutsche Sprache und Literatur 
Albertus-Magnus-Platz
D-50931 Köln
E-Mail: mschaust@uni-koeln.de
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Prof. Dr. Hans Jürgen Scheuer
Humboldt-Universität Berlin
Philosophische Fakultät 2
Institut für Deutsche Literatur
Deutsche Literatur des späten Mittelalters und der Frühen Neuzeit
Unter den Linden 6
D-10099 Berlin 
E-Mail: scheuerh@hu-berlin.de

Prof. Dr. Dr. h.c. Hans-Jochen Schiewer
Universität Freiburg
Deutsches Seminar – 
Germanistische Mediävistik
Platz der Universität 3
D-79085 Freiburg
E-Mail: hans-jochen.schiewer@germanistik.uni-freiburg.de

Dr. Regina Schiewer
Katholische Universität Eichstätt-Ingolstadt 
D-85072 Eichstätt
E-Mail: regina.schiewer@ku-eichstaett.de

PD Dr. Rita Schlusemann
Universität Oldenburg
Institut für Germanistik
Ammerländer Heerstr.
26111 Oldenburg
E-Mail: rita.schlusemann@uni-oldenburg.de

Dr. Stefanie Schmitt
Universität Frankfurt
Institut für deutsche Sprache und Literatur II
Grüneburgplatz 1
D-60629 Frankfurt
E-Mail: schmitt@lingua.uni-frankfurt.de

Dr. Almut Schneider
Katholische Universität Eichstätt-Ingolstadt
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Sprach- und literaturwissenschaftliche Fakultät
Universitätsallee 1
85072 Eichstätt
E-Mail: almut.schneider@ku-eichstaett.de

Dr. Christian Schneider
Germanistisches Seminar der Universität Heidelberg
Hauptstraße 207-209
D-69117 Heidelberg
E-Mail: christian.schneider@gs.uni-heidelberg.de

Prof. Dr. Rüdiger Schnell
Waldeckstr. 16
D-72074 Tübingen
E-Mail: Ruediger.Schnell@unibas.ch

Dr. Carolin Schuchert
Internationale Graduiertenakademie (IGA)
Universität Freiburg
Werthmannstr. 14
D-79085 Freiburg
E-Mail: carolin.schuchert@iga.uni-freiburg.de

Dr. Stefan Seeber
Deutsches Seminar – 
Germanistische Mediävistik
Universität Freiburg
Platz der Universität 3
D-79085 Freiburg
E-Mail: stefan.seeber@germanistik.uni-freiburg.de

Dr. Andrea Sieber
Freie Universität Berlin
Institut für Deutsche und Niederl. Philologie
Habelschwerdter Allee 45
D-14195 Berlin
E-Mail: sieber@germanistik.fu-berlin.de
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Prof. Dr. Max Siller
Institut für Germanistik
Universität Innsbruck
Innrain 52
A-6020 Innsbruck
Österreich
E-Mail: Max.Siller@uibk.ac.at

Prof. Dr. Markus Stock
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